NUMBER 31

2015 RATE CARD
OHS CANADA & PIPELINE MAGAZINE

‘ . r CANADA'S OIL AND GAS SAFETY MAGAZINE
¢ A SR S .
Circulation: 11,450 Circulation: 10,000
GENERAL ADVERTISING RATES (COLOUR INCLUDED)
AD SIZE 1TIME 3TIME 6TIME 1 TIME 2 TIME
Full Page — 8 2" x 11" $5,825 $5560 $5,320 $5,320 $5,110
2/3 Page — 4 /2" x 6 /2" $5210 $4,980 $4,770 $4,770 $4,585
- 7"x6 1" $5,210 $4,980 $4,770 $4,770 $4,585
2 Page — 4 12" x 7 " $4,655 $4,330 $4,240 $4,240 $4,090
-33/8x10" $4,135 $3,930 $3,850 $3,850 $3,775
-7"x47/8" $4,135 $3,930 $3,850 $3,850 $3,775
1/3 Page — 2 1/8"x 10" $3,350 $3,125 $3,010 $3,010 $2,945
- 7"x3 3% $3,350 $3,125 $3,010 $3,010 $2,945
-4"x47/8" $3,350 $3,125 $3,010 $3,010 $2,945
/4 Page — 3 3/8"x 4 7/8” $2,830 $2,755 $2,670 $2,670 $2,590
-7"x2 4" $2830 $2755 $2,670 $2,670 $2,590
DPS - 15 4" x 10" $8,800 $8530 $8,140 $8,140 $7810
COLOUR RATES
For B/W, Standard or PMS (Pantone or Metallic) rates please contact your OHS Canada representative
COVER POSITIONS
25% on Total Space .
Combine OHS Canada
OHS CANADA POLYBAG INSERT*$4,000 ea. & Pipeline MagaZines
* some size/weight conditions apply — call for details and
Call your
OHS Canada/Pipeline
Let us help you build your customized rerf)resentatlve t<_>|day
OHS Canada LEADS GUARANTEE package - or more details
ask your representative for details

Find out what more OHS Canada Media can do for you
Call your OHS Canada representative today
Contact: Peter Boxer, Publisher  Sheila Hemsley, Associate Publisher

A 416-510-5102 416-510-5105
pboxer@ohscanada.com shemsley@ohscanada.com



